Experience the Power™
P O W E R  M E A S U R E M E N T  P R O D U C T S
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Programmable as 2, 2.5 or 3 elements
• Configurable analog and digital contact and
alarm outputs
• Programmable built-in communications of
MODBUS and DNP 3.0

Digital Power Measurement System
FOR CONTROL, MONITORING, AND DATA ACQUISITION
DPMS Ordering Information
TYPICAL MODEL NUMBER (coded by color)
Code Description
DPMS Digital Power Measurement System
Nominal Voltage
P1 = 120V P3 = 480V
P2 = 277V P4 = 69V
DPMS -P1 -C5 -A1 -D0 -R0
Analog Output
A0 = No Analog A2 = 4-20 mA
A1 = 0 + 1 mA
Digital Output
D0 = No Contacts
D1 = Contact Outputs/KYZ
Programming Kit
R0 = No Kit
R1 = Kit with DPMS Talk Software and Cable
Nominal Current
C5 = 5A
POWER INSTRUMENTS
255 North Union Street
Rochester, NY 14605
Tel: 585.263.7700
Fax: 585.454.7805
HEADQUARTERS
AMETEK Power Instruments
50 Fordham Road
Wilmington, MA 01887
Tel: 978.988.4903
Fax: 978.988.4990
EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS
Unit 20, Ridgeway
Donibristle Industrial Estate
Dalgety Bay, Dunfermline, KY119JN
Scotland U.K.
Tel: 44.1383.825630
Fax: 44.1383.825715
ASIA PACIFIC HEADQUARTERS
10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65
#05-12 Techpoint
Singapore 569059
Tel: 65.6484.2388
Fax: 65.6481.6588
For customer support call:
ISO 9001 Certified
©2005, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. 5M502T (210039)
P O W E R  M E A S U R E M E N T  P R O D U C T S
SPECIFICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temperature Range:
• -4O to 158OF (-20O to 70OC)
Surge Withstand
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90, IEC 801-4
Class 4
Isolation
• 2500 VAC RMS from input/output/
power/case
• 500 VAC RMS between digital
outputs
DPMS-D OPTIONAL
DIGITAL DISPLAY
4 line x 20 character vacuum
fluorescent display allows Unit ID
and 3 simultaneous measurements